
BID Tabulation

ITB 2020-072

Summer Camp Transportation - Therapeutic Recreation

EXPECTED
EXPECTE

D
A. B. C. B. C. B. C. B. C. B. C. B. C.

DEPARTURE RETURN
TOTAL 

NO.
NO. OF

UNIT   

PRICE 

SUBTOTA

L
NO. OF

UNIT   

PRICE 

SUBTOTA

L
NO. OF

UNIT   

PRICE 

SUBTOTA

L
NO. OF

UNIT   

PRICE 

SUBTOTA

L
NO. OF

UNIT   

PRICE 

SUBTOTA

L
NO. OF

UNIT   

PRICE 
SUBTOTAL

TIME TIME
OF 

DAYS
BUSES

(ROUND 

TRIP)
BUSES

(ROUND 

TRIP)
BUSES

(ROUND 

TRIP)
BUSES

(ROUND 

TRIP)
BUSES

(ROUND 

TRIP)
BUSES

(ROUND 

TRIP)

1. Daily Transportation

6/29-7/23   1.1 Northern Area 8:30 a.m. 4:30 p.m. 18 1 $625.00 $11,250.00 1 $895.00 $16,110.00 1 $900.00 $16,200.00 2 $450.00 $16,200.00 2 $1,062.00 $38,232.00 2 $1,241.75 $44,703.00 

closed 7/4   1.2 Southern Area 8:30 a.m. 4:30 p.m. 18 1 $725.00 $13,050.00 1 $895.00 $16,110.00 1 $1,150.00 $20,700.00 2 $300.00 $10,800.00 2 $1,530.00 $55,080.00 2 $1,241.75 $44,703.00 

2. Field Trips

6/30/2020 National Building Museum 9:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 1 1 $350.00 $350.00 1 $50.00 $50.00 1 $250.00 $250.00 1 $550.00 $550.00 2 $648.00 $1,296.00 2 $1,019.25 $2,038.50 

7/1/2020 Edward T. Hall Aquatic Center 11:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 1 2 $200.00 $400.00 2 $0.00 $0.00 2 $20.00 $40.00 4 $425.00 $1,700.00 2 $413.00 $826.00 2 $741.13 $1,482.26 

7/2/2020 Art Buzz Kids (Wine & Design) 9:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 1 1 $150.00 $150.00 1 $0.00 $0.00 1 $130.00 $130.00 1 $300.00 $300.00 2 $413.00 $826.00 2 $685.50 $1,371.00 

7/6/2020 Pump it Up 10:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 1 2 $150.00 $300.00 2 $0.00 $0.00 2 $150.00 $300.00 4 $400.00 $1,600.00 2 $413.00 $826.00 2 $685.50 $1,371.00 

7/7/2020 Mt. Vernon, Virginia 9:30 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 1 1 $250.00 $250.00 1 $0.00 $0.00 1 $250.00 $250.00 1 $500.00 $500.00 2 $516.00 $1,032.00 2 $908.00 $1,816.00 

7/8/2020 Edward T. Hall Aquatic Center 11:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 1 2 $200.00 $400.00 2 $0.00 $0.00 2 $20.00 $40.00 4 $425.00 $1,700.00 2 $413.00 $826.00 2 $908.00 $1,816.00 

7/9/2020 Climb Zone 9:30 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 1 1 $250.00 $250.00 1 $0.00 $0.00 1 $260.00 $260.00 1 $500.00 $500.00 2 $516.00 $1,032.00 2 $908.00 $1,816.00 

7/10/2020 Kings Landing Park 10:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 1 2 $250.00 $500.00 2 $0.00 $0.00 2 $30.00 $60.00 4 $550.00 $2,200.00 2 $516.00 $1,032.00 2 $908.00 $1,816.00 

7/13/2020 Annmarie Gardens 9:30 a.m. 2:30 p.m. 1 2 $250.00 $500.00 2 $0.00 $0.00 2 $130.00 $260.00 4 $550.00 $2,200.00 2 $573.00 $1,146.00 2 $1,019.25 $2,038.50 

7/14/2020 NASA Goddard Space Flight Center 9:30 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 1 1 $250.00 $250.00 1 $0.00 $0.00 1 $250.00 $250.00 1 $500.00 $500.00 2 $516.00 $1,032.00 2 $1,019.25 $2,038.50 

7/15/2020 Edward T. Hall Aquatic Center 11:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 1 2 $200.00 $400.00 2 $0.00 $0.00 2 $20.00 $40.00 4 $425.00 $1,700.00 2 $413.00 $826.00 2 $796.75 $1,593.50 

7/16/2020 Splash Down Water Park 9:30 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 1 1 $250.00 $250.00 1 $0.00 $0.00 1 $350.00 $350.00 1 $500.00 $500.00 2 $516.00 $1,032.00 2 $1,019.25 $2,038.50 

7/17/2020 Chuck E. Cheese 9:45 a.m. 1:45 p.m. 1 2 $200.00 $400.00 2 $0.00 $0.00 2 $200.00 $400.00 4 $475.00 $1,900.00 2 $413.00 $826.00 2 $796.75 $1,593.50 

7/20/2020 Cove Point Park 9:30 a.m. 2:30 p.m. 1 2 $250.00 $500.00 2 $0.00 $0.00 2 $190.00 $380.00 4 $550.00 $2,200.00 2 $573.00 $1,146.00 2 $908.00 $1,816.00 

7/21/2020 Terrapin Adventures 9:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 1 1 $250.00 $250.00 1 $0.00 $0.00 1 $350.00 $350.00 1 $500.00 $500.00 2 $573.00 $1,146.00 2 $908.00 $1,816.00 

7/22/2020 Edward T. Hall Aquatic Center 11:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 1 2 $200.00 $400.00 2 $0.00 $0.00 2 $20.00 $40.00 4 $425.00 $1,700.00 2 $413.00 $826.00 2 $796.75 $1,593.50 

7/23/2020 Six Flags America 9:30 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 1 1 $250.00 $250.00 1 $0.00 $0.00 1 $200.00 $200.00 1 $500.00 $500.00 2 $516.00 $1,032.00 2 $908.00 $1,816.00 

Urban Pirates-Baltimore 9:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

Safeway 3:30 p.m. 3:45 p.m.

7/30/2020 Cove Point Park 9:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 1 1 $300.00 $300.00 1 $950.00 $950.00 1 $190.00 $190.00 1 $550.00 $550.00 2 $648.00 $1,296.00 2 $1,019.25 $2,038.50 

$10,800.00 

$21,925.00 

$48,925.00 

1 $625.00 $625.00 

$21,925.00 

$16,200.00 

$16,110.00 

$1,950.00 

$34,170.00 

Schrock Inc d.b.a.          

Varsity Travel

$36,900.00 

1 $360.00 $360.00 

$4,150.00 

$16,200.00 

$20,700.00 

$4,150.00 

$41,050.00 

1 $950.00 $950.00 

$1,950.00 

$16,110.00 

1 $300.00 $300.00 

$6,400.00 

$11,250.00 

First Student, Inc.

$24,300.00 

Chesapeake Charter, Inc.

$32,220.00 

Bishop Bus Services

$27,000.00 

$19,440.00 

2

American Limousines Inc.Academy Express, LLC

$34,170.26 

$44,703.00 

$44,703.00 

$34,170.26 

$123,576.26 

SUBTOTAL 1.1 - PAGE 2.1 DAILY - NORTHERN AREA

SUBTOTAL 1.2 - PAGE 2.1 DAILY - SOUTHERN AREA

SUBTOTAL 2 - PAGE 2.2 + 2.3 + 2.4           FIELD TRIPS

BID TOTAL

$38,232.00 

$55,080.00 

$19,440.00 

$112,752.00 

$13,050.00 

$6,400.00 

$30,700.00 

7/28/2020 2 $718.00 

Subtotal for Daily Transportation $93,312.00 

$1,130.50 $2,261.00 

$89,406.00 

BIDDER:

Subtotal for Field Trips 

1 $1,436.00 

DATE(s) TRIP DESTINATION

https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31342
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31342
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31341
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31341
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31343
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31343
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31340
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31340
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31338
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31338
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31339
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31339
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31343
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31343
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31342
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31341
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31340
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31339
https://www.calvertcountymd.gov/DocumentCenter/View/31338

