

BID Tabulation
ITB 2020-072
Summer Camp Transportation - Therapeutic Recreation

BIDDER:				First Student, Inc.				Chesapeake Charter, Inc.			Schrock Inc d.b.a. Varsity Travel			Bishop Bus Services			Academy Express, LLC			American Limousines Inc.		
DATE(s)	TRIP DESTINATION	EXPECTED DEPARTURE TIME	EXPECTED RETURN TIME	A.	B.	C.	SUBTOTAL	B.	C.	SUBTOTAL	B.	C.	SUBTOTAL	B.	C.	SUBTOTAL	B.	C.	SUBTOTAL	B.	C.	SUBTOTAL
				TOTAL NO. OF DAYS	NO. OF BUSES	UNIT PRICE (ROUND TRIP)		NO. OF BUSES	UNIT PRICE (ROUND TRIP)		NO. OF BUSES	UNIT PRICE (ROUND TRIP)		NO. OF BUSES	UNIT PRICE (ROUND TRIP)		NO. OF BUSES	UNIT PRICE (ROUND TRIP)		NO. OF BUSES	UNIT PRICE (ROUND TRIP)	
1. Daily Transportation																						
6/29-7/23	1.1 Northern Area	8:30 a.m.	4:30 p.m.	18	1	\$625.00	\$11,250.00	1	\$895.00	\$16,110.00	1	\$900.00	\$16,200.00	2	\$450.00	\$16,200.00	2	\$1,062.00	\$38,232.00	2	\$1,241.75	\$44,703.00
closed 7/4	1.2 Southern Area	8:30 a.m.	4:30 p.m.	18	1	\$725.00	\$13,050.00	1	\$895.00	\$16,110.00	1	\$1,150.00	\$20,700.00	2	\$300.00	\$10,800.00	2	\$1,530.00	\$55,080.00	2	\$1,241.75	\$44,703.00
Subtotal for Daily Transportation				\$24,300.00				\$32,220.00			\$36,900.00			\$27,000.00			\$93,312.00			\$89,406.00		
2. Field Trips																						
6/30/2020	National Building Museum	9:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	1	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	2	\$648.00	\$1,296.00	2	\$1,019.25	\$2,038.50
7/1/2020	Edward T. Hall Aquatic Center	11:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	1	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	\$20.00	\$40.00	4	\$425.00	\$1,700.00	2	\$413.00	\$826.00	2	\$741.13	\$1,482.26
7/2/2020	Art Buzz Kids (Wine & Design)	9:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	1	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$130.00	\$130.00	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	2	\$413.00	\$826.00	2	\$685.50	\$1,371.00
7/6/2020	Pump it Up	10:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	1	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	2	\$413.00	\$826.00	2	\$685.50	\$1,371.00
7/7/2020	Mt. Vernon, Virginia	9:30 a.m.	2:00 p.m.	1	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	2	\$516.00	\$1,032.00	2	\$908.00	\$1,816.00
7/8/2020	Edward T. Hall Aquatic Center	11:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	1	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	\$20.00	\$40.00	4	\$425.00	\$1,700.00	2	\$413.00	\$826.00	2	\$908.00	\$1,816.00
7/9/2020	Climb Zone	9:30 a.m.	2:00 p.m.	1	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$260.00	\$260.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	2	\$516.00	\$1,032.00	2	\$908.00	\$1,816.00
7/10/2020	Kings Landing Park	10:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	1	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	\$30.00	\$60.00	4	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	2	\$516.00	\$1,032.00	2	\$908.00	\$1,816.00
7/13/2020	Annamarie Gardens	9:30 a.m.	2:30 p.m.	1	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	\$130.00	\$260.00	4	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	2	\$573.00	\$1,146.00	2	\$1,019.25	\$2,038.50
7/14/2020	NASA Goddard Space Flight Center	9:30 a.m.	2:00 p.m.	1	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	2	\$516.00	\$1,032.00	2	\$1,019.25	\$2,038.50
7/15/2020	Edward T. Hall Aquatic Center	11:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	1	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	\$20.00	\$40.00	4	\$425.00	\$1,700.00	2	\$413.00	\$826.00	2	\$796.75	\$1,593.50
7/16/2020	Splash Down Water Park	9:30 a.m.	2:00 p.m.	1	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	2	\$516.00	\$1,032.00	2	\$1,019.25	\$2,038.50
7/17/2020	Chuck E. Cheese	9:45 a.m.	1:45 p.m.	1	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	4	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	2	\$413.00	\$826.00	2	\$796.75	\$1,593.50
7/20/2020	Cove Point Park	9:30 a.m.	2:30 p.m.	1	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	\$190.00	\$380.00	4	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	2	\$573.00	\$1,146.00	2	\$908.00	\$1,816.00
7/21/2020	Terrapin Adventures	9:00 a.m.	2:00 p.m.	1	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	2	\$573.00	\$1,146.00	2	\$908.00	\$1,816.00
7/22/2020	Edward T. Hall Aquatic Center	11:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	1	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	\$20.00	\$40.00	4	\$425.00	\$1,700.00	2	\$413.00	\$826.00	2	\$796.75	\$1,593.50
7/23/2020	Six Flags America	9:30 a.m.	2:00 p.m.	1	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	2	\$516.00	\$1,032.00	2	\$908.00	\$1,816.00
7/28/2020	Urban Pirates-Baltimore	9:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	1	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	1	\$950.00	\$950.00	1	\$360.00	\$360.00	1	\$625.00	\$625.00	2	\$718.00	\$1,436.00	2	\$1,130.50	\$2,261.00
	Safeway	3:30 p.m.	3:45 p.m.																			
7/30/2020	Cove Point Park	9:30 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	1	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	1	\$950.00	\$950.00	1	\$190.00	\$190.00	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	2	\$648.00	\$1,296.00	2	\$1,019.25	\$2,038.50
Subtotal for Field Trips				\$6,400.00				\$1,950.00			\$4,150.00			\$21,925.00			\$19,440.00			\$34,170.26		
SUBTOTAL 1.1 - PAGE 2.1 DAILY - NORTHERN AREA				\$11,250.00				\$16,110.00			\$16,200.00			\$16,200.00			\$38,232.00			\$44,703.00		
SUBTOTAL 1.2 - PAGE 2.1 DAILY - SOUTHERN AREA				\$13,050.00				\$16,110.00			\$20,700.00			\$10,800.00			\$55,080.00			\$44,703.00		
SUBTOTAL 2 - PAGE 2.2 + 2.3 + 2.4 FIELD TRIPS				\$6,400.00				\$1,950.00			\$4,150.00			\$21,925.00			\$19,440.00			\$34,170.26		
BID TOTAL				\$30,700.00				\$34,170.00			\$41,050.00			\$48,925.00			\$112,752.00			\$123,576.26		